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East Division

Ryan

Daryl

Spaz

Jay
Brendan
Kevin

Brian

Nick

Gil the Thrill
Freney

Total Points
Spaz

Ryan

Daryl

Jay
Brendan
Nick

Kevin

Gil the Thrill
Brian
Freney
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2296.42
2265.48
2258.32
2160.26
2139.26
2110.52
1968.42
1965.44
1944.78
1863.02
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PCT
0.857
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.429
0.357
0.357
0.357

DIV

12-2

10-4
8-6
77

PF

1871.68
1847.26
1920.26
1784.90
1871.56
1730.48
1639.08
1777.20
1650.62
1497.50
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PA
1601.66
1645.86
1742.18
1870.66
1885.00
1698.84
1697.06
1869.78
1830.64
1748.86

PTS
2265.48
2258.32
2296.42
2160.26
2139.26
1968.42
1944.78
2110.52
1965.44
1863.02
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